
2009 Viking Classic Purse Breakdown

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied
1 18.00% $648,000.00 518,400.00 427,200.00 363,600.00 319,680.00 288,000.00 264,085.71 245,025.00 229,400.00 216,180.00
2 10.80% $388,800.00 316,800.00 268,800.00 237,600.00 216,000.00 200,100.00 187,457.14 177,075.00 168,200.00 160,380.00
3 6.80% $244,800.00 208,800.00 187,200.00 172,800.00 162,360.00 153,900.00 146,828.57 140,625.00 135,000.00 129,780.00
4 4.80% $172,800.00 158,400.00 148,800.00 141,750.00 135,720.00 130,500.00 125,742.86 121,275.00 117,000.00 112,860.00
5 4.00% $144,000.00 136,800.00 131,400.00 126,450.00 122,040.00 117,900.00 113,914.29 110,025.00 106,200.00 102,420.00
6 3.60% $129,600.00 125,100.00 120,600.00 116,550.00 112,680.00 108,900.00 105,171.43 101,475.00 97,800.00 94,500.00
7 3.35% $120,600.00 116,100.00 112,200.00 108,450.00 104,760.00 101,100.00 97,457.14 93,825.00 90,600.00 87,660.00
8 3.10% $111,600.00 108,000.00 104,400.00 100,800.00 97,200.00 93,600.00 90,000.00 86,850.00 84,000.00 81,360.00
9 2.90% $104,400.00 100,800.00 97,200.00 93,600.00 90,000.00 86,400.00 83,314.29 80,550.00 78,000.00 75,600.00
10 2.70% $97,200.00 93,600.00 90,000.00 86,400.00 82,800.00 79,800.00 77,142.86 74,700.00 72,400.00 70,200.00
11 2.50% $90,000.00 86,400.00 82,800.00 79,200.00 76,320.00 73,800.00 71,485.71 69,300.00 67,200.00 65,160.00
12 2.30% $82,800.00 79,200.00 75,600.00 72,900.00 70,560.00 68,400.00 66,342.86 64,350.00 62,400.00 60,480.00
13 2.10% $75,600.00 72,000.00 69,600.00 67,500.00 65,520.00 63,600.00 61,714.29 59,850.00 58,000.00 56,232.00
14 1.90% $68,400.00 66,600.00 64,800.00 63,000.00 61,200.00 59,400.00 57,600.00 55,800.00 54,080.00 52,416.00
15 1.80% $64,800.00 63,000.00 61,200.00 59,400.00 57,600.00 55,800.00 54,000.00 52,290.00 50,640.00 49,032.00
16 1.70% $61,200.00 59,400.00 57,600.00 55,800.00 54,000.00 52,200.00 50,502.86 48,870.00 47,280.00 45,720.00
17 1.60% $57,600.00 55,800.00 54,000.00 52,200.00 50,400.00 48,720.00 47,108.57 45,540.00 44,000.00 42,480.00
18 1.50% $54,000.00 52,200.00 50,400.00 48,600.00 46,944.00 45,360.00 43,817.14 42,300.00 40,800.00 39,492.00
19 1.40% $50,400.00 48,600.00 46,800.00 45,180.00 43,632.00 42,120.00 40,628.57 39,150.00 37,880.00 36,756.00
20 1.30% $46,800.00 45,000.00 43,440.00 41,940.00 40,464.00 39,000.00 37,542.86 36,315.00 35,240.00 34,272.00
21 1.20% $43,200.00 41,760.00 40,320.00 38,880.00 37,440.00 36,000.00 34,817.14 33,795.00 32,880.00 32,040.00
22 1.12% $40,320.00 38,880.00 37,440.00 36,000.00 34,560.00 33,420.00 32,451.43 31,590.00 30,800.00 30,060.00
23 1.04% $37,440.00 36,000.00 34,560.00 33,120.00 32,040.00 31,140.00 30,342.86 29,610.00 28,920.00 28,260.00
24 0.96% $34,560.00 33,120.00 31,680.00 30,690.00 29,880.00 29,160.00 28,491.43 27,855.00 27,240.00 26,640.00
25 0.88% $31,680.00 30,240.00 29,400.00 28,710.00 28,080.00 27,480.00 26,897.14 26,325.00 25,760.00 25,218.00
26 0.80% $28,800.00 28,260.00 27,720.00 27,180.00 26,640.00 26,100.00 25,560.00 25,020.00 24,500.00 23,994.00
27 0.77% $27,720.00 27,180.00 26,640.00 26,100.00 25,560.00 25,020.00 24,480.00 23,962.50 23,460.00 22,968.00
28 0.74% $26,640.00 26,100.00 25,560.00 25,020.00 24,480.00 23,940.00 23,425.71 22,927.50 22,440.00 21,960.00
29 0.71% $25,560.00 25,020.00 24,480.00 23,940.00 23,400.00 22,890.00 22,397.14 21,915.00 21,440.00 20,988.00
30 0.68% $24,480.00 23,940.00 23,400.00 22,860.00 22,356.00 21,870.00 21,394.29 20,925.00 20,480.00 20,052.00
31 0.65% $23,400.00 22,860.00 22,320.00 21,825.00 21,348.00 20,880.00 20,417.14 19,980.00 19,560.00 19,152.00
32 0.62% $22,320.00 21,780.00 21,300.00 20,835.00 20,376.00 19,920.00 19,491.43 19,080.00 18,680.00 18,288.00
33 0.59% $21,240.00 20,790.00 20,340.00 19,890.00 19,440.00 19,020.00 18,617.14 18,225.00 17,840.00 17,460.00
34 0.57% $20,340.00 19,890.00 19,440.00 18,990.00 18,576.00 18,180.00 17,794.29 17,415.00 17,040.00 16,668.00
35 0.54% $19,440.00 18,990.00 18,540.00 18,135.00 17,748.00 17,370.00 16,997.14 16,627.50 16,260.00 15,894.00
36 0.52% $18,540.00 18,090.00 17,700.00 17,325.00 16,956.00 16,590.00 16,225.71 15,862.50 15,500.00 15,138.00
37 0.49% $17,640.00 17,280.00 16,920.00 16,560.00 16,200.00 15,840.00 15,480.00 15,120.00 14,760.00 14,400.00
38 0.47% $16,920.00 16,560.00 16,200.00 15,840.00 15,480.00 15,120.00 14,760.00 14,400.00 14,040.00 13,680.00
39 0.45% $16,200.00 15,840.00 15,480.00 15,120.00 14,760.00 14,400.00 14,040.00 13,680.00 13,320.00 12,974.40
40 0.43% $15,480.00 15,120.00 14,760.00 14,400.00 14,040.00 13,680.00 13,320.00 12,960.00 12,616.00 12,290.40
41 0.41% $14,760.00 14,400.00 14,040.00 13,680.00 13,320.00 12,960.00 12,600.00 12,258.00 11,936.00 11,649.60
42 0.39% $14,040.00 13,680.00 13,320.00 12,960.00 12,600.00 12,240.00 11,900.57 11,583.00 11,304.00 11,059.20
43 0.37% $13,320.00 12,960.00 12,600.00 12,240.00 11,880.00 11,544.00 11,232.00 10,962.00 10,728.00 10,519.20
44 0.35% $12,600.00 12,240.00 11,880.00 11,520.00 11,188.80 10,884.00 10,625.14 10,404.00 10,208.00 10,036.80
45 0.33% $11,880.00 11,520.00 11,160.00 10,836.00 10,540.80 10,296.00 10,090.29 9,909.00 9,752.00 9,612.00
46 0.31% $11,160.00 10,800.00 10,488.00 10,206.00 9,979.20 9,792.00 9,627.43 9,486.00 9,360.00 9,252.00



2009 Viking Classic Purse Breakdown

47 0.29% $10,440.00 10,152.00 9,888.00 9,684.00 9,518.40 9,372.00 9,246.86 9,135.00 9,040.00 8,956.80
48 0.27% $9,864.00 9,612.00 9,432.00 9,288.00 9,158.40 9,048.00 8,948.57 8,865.00 8,792.00 8,726.40
49 0.26% $9,360.00 9,216.00 9,096.00 8,982.00 8,884.80 8,796.00 8,722.29 8,658.00 8,600.00 8,546.40
50 0.25% $9,072.00 8,964.00 8,856.00 8,766.00 8,683.20 8,616.00 8,557.71 8,505.00 8,456.00 8,409.60
51 0.25% $8,856.00 8,748.00 8,664.00 8,586.00 8,524.80 8,472.00 8,424.00 8,379.00 8,336.00 8,294.40
52 0.24% $8,640.00 8,568.00 8,496.00 8,442.00 8,395.20 8,352.00 8,310.86 8,271.00 8,232.00 8,193.60
53 0.24% $8,496.00 8,424.00 8,376.00 8,334.00 8,294.40 8,256.00 8,218.29 8,181.00 8,144.00 8,107.20
54 0.23% $8,352.00 8,316.00 8,280.00 8,244.00 8,208.00 8,172.00 8,136.00 8,100.00 8,064.00 8,028.00
55 0.23% $8,280.00 8,244.00 8,208.00 8,172.00 8,136.00 8,100.00 8,064.00 8,028.00 7,992.00 7,956.00
56 0.23% $8,208.00 8,172.00 8,136.00 8,100.00 8,064.00 8,028.00 7,992.00 7,956.00 7,920.00 7,884.00
57 0.23% $8,136.00 8,100.00 8,064.00 8,028.00 7,992.00 7,956.00 7,920.00 7,884.00 7,848.00 7,812.00
58 0.22% $8,064.00 8,028.00 7,992.00 7,956.00 7,920.00 7,884.00 7,848.00 7,812.00 7,776.00 7,740.00
59 0.22% $7,992.00 7,956.00 7,920.00 7,884.00 7,848.00 7,812.00 7,776.00 7,740.00 7,704.00 7,668.00
60 0.22% $7,920.00 7,884.00 7,848.00 7,812.00 7,776.00 7,740.00 7,704.00 7,668.00 7,632.00 7,596.00
61 0.22% $7,848.00 7,812.00 7,776.00 7,740.00 7,704.00 7,668.00 7,632.00 7,596.00 7,560.00 7,524.00
62 0.22% $7,776.00 7,740.00 7,704.00 7,668.00 7,632.00 7,596.00 7,560.00 7,524.00 7,488.00 7,452.00
63 0.21% $7,704.00 7,668.00 7,632.00 7,596.00 7,560.00 7,524.00 7,488.00 7,452.00 7,416.00 7,380.00
64 0.21% $7,632.00 7,596.00 7,560.00 7,524.00 7,488.00 7,452.00 7,416.00 7,380.00 7,344.00 7,308.00
65 0.21% $7,560.00 7,524.00 7,488.00 7,452.00 7,416.00 7,380.00 7,344.00 7,308.00 7,272.00 7,236.00
66 0.21% $7,488.00 7,452.00 7,416.00 7,380.00 7,344.00 7,308.00 7,272.00 7,236.00 7,200.00 7,164.00
67 0.21% $7,416.00 7,380.00 7,344.00 7,308.00 7,272.00 7,236.00 7,200.00 7,164.00 7,128.00 7,092.00
68 0.20% $7,344.00 7,308.00 7,272.00 7,236.00 7,200.00 7,164.00 7,128.00 7,092.00 7,056.00 7,020.00
69 0.20% $7,272.00 7,236.00 7,200.00 7,164.00 7,128.00 7,092.00 7,056.00 7,020.00 6,984.00 6,948.00
70 0.20% $7,200.00 7,164.00 7,128.00 7,092.00 7,056.00 7,020.00 6,984.00 6,948.00 6,912.00 6,876.00

Total  3,600,000.00          
71 0.20% $7,128.00 7,092.00 7,056.00 7,020.00 6,984.00 6,948.00 6,912.00 6,876.00 6,840.00 6,804.00
72 0.20% $7,056.00 7,020.00 6,984.00 6,948.00 6,912.00 6,876.00 6,840.00 6,804.00 6,768.00 6,732.00
73 0.19% $6,984.00 6,948.00 6,912.00 6,876.00 6,840.00 6,804.00 6,768.00 6,732.00 6,696.00 6,660.00
74 0.19% $6,912.00 6,876.00 6,840.00 6,804.00 6,768.00 6,732.00 6,696.00 6,660.00 6,624.00 6,588.00
75 0.19% $6,840.00 6,804.00 6,768.00 6,732.00 6,696.00 6,660.00 6,624.00 6,588.00 6,552.00 6,516.00
76 0.19% $6,768.00 6,732.00 6,696.00 6,660.00 6,624.00 6,588.00 6,552.00 6,516.00 6,480.00 6,444.00
77 0.19% $6,696.00 6,660.00 6,624.00 6,588.00 6,552.00 6,516.00 6,480.00 6,444.00 6,408.00 6,372.00
78 0.18% $6,624.00 6,588.00 6,552.00 6,516.00 6,480.00 6,444.00 6,408.00 6,372.00 6,336.00 6,300.00
79 0.18% $6,552.00 6,516.00 6,480.00 6,444.00 6,408.00 6,372.00 6,336.00 6,300.00 6,264.00 6,228.00
80 0.18% $6,480.00 6,444.00 6,408.00 6,372.00 6,336.00 6,300.00 6,264.00 6,228.00 6,192.00 6,156.00
81 0.18% $6,408.00 6,372.00 6,336.00 6,300.00 6,264.00 6,228.00 6,192.00 6,156.00 6,120.00 6,084.00
82 0.18% $6,336.00 6,300.00 6,264.00 6,228.00 6,192.00 6,156.00 6,120.00 6,084.00 6,048.00  
83 0.17% $6,264.00 6,228.00 6,192.00 6,156.00 6,120.00 6,084.00 6,048.00 6,012.00   
84 0.17% $6,192.00 6,156.00 6,120.00 6,084.00 6,048.00 6,012.00 5,976.00    
85 0.17% $6,120.00 6,084.00 6,048.00 6,012.00 5,976.00 5,940.00     
86 0.17% $6,048.00 6,012.00 5,976.00 5,940.00 5,904.00      
87 0.17% $5,976.00 5,940.00 5,904.00 5,868.00       
88 0.16% $5,904.00 5,868.00 5,832.00        
89 0.16% $5,832.00 5,796.00         
90 0.16% $5,760.00          


